24.05.2021

Stage Results - Classic

Place
1
2
3

Name

Zgutka, Maciej
Staszczyk, Bartosz
KRAUZE, Marek

Stage Results - Open

Place
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14
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16
17

Name

CHOJNOWSKI, Dawid
Wojcieszek, Marcin
Czauderna, Stawomir
NOWAK, Maciej
Brzostowski, Kamil
ZAKRZEWSKI, Bartosz
BUSZKIEWICZ, Lechostaw
Dabrowski, Juliusz
FILIPIAK, Remigiusz
Chojnowski, Lukasz
Bielinski , Jarek
Radulski, Marek
Skrajny, Antoni
Ficnerski, Artur
Kolowca, Krzysztof
Kloniwski, Artur
Klonowski, Artur

Stage Results - PCC

Place
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Name

ZAWADA, Krzysztof
Szymankiewicz, Michat
Kopania, Pawet
WLOCZEWSKI, Mateusz
Popiotek, Grzegorz

No.

No.
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86
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Time
23.10
19.36
27.55

Time
13.59
14.20
14.79
13.61
14.87
14.46
15.63
16.55
17.27
19.13
15.18
17.70
17.11
33.32
31.70

0.00

0.00

Time
12.44
12.50
13.93
13.44
13.45

Hit Factor
3.9827
3.5640
2.9764

Hit Factor
6.6225
6.6197
6.4233
6.3924
6.3215
6.2932
5.9501
5.1964
5.0376
4.7569
4.6772
4.2938
3.6821
2.7611
0.6625
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
7.7170
7.2000
6.6045
6.3988
6.2454

Stage Pts
100.0000
89.4886
74.7337

Stage Pts
100.0000
99.9577
96.9912
96.5246
95.4539
95.0277
89.8464
78.4653
76.0683
71.8296
70.6258
64.8362
55.5991
41.6927
10.0032
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
100.0000
93.3000
85.5827
82.9179
80.9294

Stage %
100.00 %
89.49 %
74.73 %

Stage %
100.00 %
99.96 %
96.99 %
96.52 %
95.45 %
95.03 %
89.85 %
78.47 %
76.07 %
71.83 %
70.63 %
64.84 %
55.60 %
41.69 %
10.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
93.30 %
85.58 %
82.92 %
80.93 %
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Swierzbifiski, Kamil
KANIEWSKI, Andrzej
Matyszka, Robert
Jazwinski, Arkadiusz
Topolski, Bogustaw
Bielinski , Jarek
Szymanski, Pawet
Dembinski, Arkadiusz
Hoppe, Przemystaw
Kalinowski, Kamil
Tomczak, Andrzej
GOLAB, Tadeusz
JARZABEK, Maciej
Swierzbinski, Kamil

Stage Results - Production

Place
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Name

Wisniewski, Maciej
Cwikowski, Hubert
Kaczmarczyk, Sebastian
Bilon, Piotr

Rolak, Krzysztof
Kaminski, Bogustaw
Usinski, Kacper

Bolka, Michat
Nowacki, Krzysztof
MEOCHOWSKI, Rafat
Betlej, Remigiusz
Gardian, Michat
Sieczka, Adam

Goik, Mateusz
BORKOWSKI, Lukasz
Lazurek, Marcin
Bojanowski, Piotr
Majewski, Arkadiusz
Horna, Pawet
Markiewicz, Tomasz

No.

IPSC L1 PISTOLET/PCC 22/23.05.2021 - Tor 3 : 2021-05-22
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86
84
88
84
88
78
86
82
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74
68

0

0

Points
90
92
83
92
92
82
94
82
80
82
85
81
76
84
80
80
82
86
98
84
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14.10
14.01
13.02
14.37
15.42
13.76
15.55
14.89
17.01
17.78
14.92
20.56

0.00

0.00

Time
15.99
16.60
14.46
18.56
18.57
17.25
20.00
17.45
17.32
17.92
16.50
15.73
17.24
19.27
18.37
18.69
19.19
21.00
24.81
21.50

6.0993
5.9957
5.9908
5.8455
5.7069
5.6686
5.5305
5.5071
5.2910
5.0619
4.9598
3.3074
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.6285
5.5422
5.0484
4.9569
4.9542
4.7536
4.7000
4.6991
4.6189
4.5759
4.5455
45137
4.4084
4.3591
4.3549
4.2804
4.2731
4.0952
3.9500
3.9070

79.0366
77.6945
77.6306
75.7481
73.9516
73.4557
71.6667
71.3622
68.5626
65.5934
64.2706
42.8583

0.0000

0.0000

Stage Pts
100.0000
98.4659
89.6934
88.0675
88.0201
84.4560
83.5033
83.4881
82.0631
81.2984
80.7576
80.1928
78.3217
77.4468
77.3725
76.0478
75.9180
72.7587
70.1787
69.4140

79.04 %
77.69 %
77.63 %
75.75 %
73.95 %
73.46 %
71.67 %
71.36 %
68.56 %
65.59 %
64.27 %
42.86 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
98.47 %
89.69 %
88.07 %
88.02 %
84.46 %
83.50 %
83.49 %
82.06 %
81.30 %
80.76 %
80.19 %
78.32 %
77.45 %
77.37 %
76.05 %
75.92 %
72.76 %
70.18 %
69.41 %
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Turlej, Adam
Rucinski, Adam
Kolodziejek, Marek
Kotowicz, Sebastian
Wojtasik, Stawomir
Kaczynski, Krzysztof
Guzy, Jakub

Jama, Michal
Mazurek, Piotr
Podgorski, Mariusz
Kossakowski, Adam
Batszynski, Grzegorz
Polanski, Artur
Gajowniczek, Pawet
Skoneczny , Janusz
Mirzwa, Kamil
Ajmocki, Jakub
Maciag, Piotr
Pietrzak, Michat
Zionkowski, Cezary
Potocki, Karol
Gozdawa-Gotebiowski, Maciej
Bohdanowicz, Zbigniew
Waleczko, Marcin
Mrozowski, Pawel
Skorupka, Bogdan
Sieczka, Karol
Putkowski, Rafat
Jaskot, Jacek
Nowakowski, Rafat
Wozniak, Rafat
Bociek, Adam
Stefaniuk, Jacek
Kos, Michat
Mokwinski, Tomasz
Batuszynski, Piotr
Brodowicz, Jarostaw

IPSC L1 PISTOLET/PCC 22/23.05.2021 - Tor 3 : 2021-05-22
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Min
Min
Min
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90
92
78
79
83
81
81
87
73
96
78
82
84
78
78
80
81
78
73
84
82
83
88
85
75
70
80
81
82
78
78
80
79
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74
82
74

0
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10
10
10
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0
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23.58
24.19
20.73
18.46
19.82
19.29
19.45
21.26
17.51
26.70
21.90
23.06
24.06
22.41
22.48
17.63
21.41
23.88
19.92
26.96
26.70
24.42
29.45
25.12
22.57
24.48
22.25
26.39
31.59
22.73
31.19
32.13
28.46
35.03
23.76
37.34
33.85

3.8168
3.8032
3.7627
3.7378
3.6831
3.6807
3.6504
3.6218
3.5979
3.5955
3.5616
3.5559
3.4913
3.4806
3.4698
3.4033
3.3162
3.2663
3.1627
3.1157
3.0712
2.9894
2.9881
2.9857
2.8799
2.8595
2.6966
2.6904
2.5958
2.5517
2.5008
2.4899
2.4245
2.3979
2.2727
2.1960
2.1861

67.8117
67.5706
66.8500
66.4085
65.4373
65.3931
64.8552
64.3478
63.9235
63.8801
63.2785
63.1772
62.0283
61.8385
61.6459
60.4651
58.9180
58.0318
56.1898
55.3561
54.5643
53.1108
53.0889
53.0454
51.1667
50.8034
479101
47.7997
46.1180
45.3351
44.4309
44.2370
43.0745
42.6035
40.3788
39.0162
38.8400

67.81 %
67.57 %
66.85 %
66.41 %
65.44 %
65.39 %
64.86 %
64.35 %
63.92 %
63.88 %
63.28 %
63.18 %
62.03 %
61.84 %
61.65 %
60.47 %
58.92 %
58.03 %
56.19 %
55.36 %
54.56 %
53.11 %
53.09 %
53.05%
51.17 %
50.80 %
4791 %
47.80 %
46.12 %
45.34 %
44.43 %
44.24 %
43.07 %
42.60 %
40.38 %
39.02 %
38.84 %
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Gotebiak, Btazej
Zbikowski, Piotr
Bryniak, Dariusz
Dawiduk, Pawet
Markowski, Lukasz
Potonski, Krzysztof
Kowalewski, Maciej
Kosk, Krzysztof
Wasikowski, Lukasz
Razik, Arkadiusz
Kucharski, Artur
Godowski, Piotr
Jackowski, Piotr
Kubicz, Zbigniew
Matracki, Andrze;j
Mazurek, Piotr

Rolak, Krzysztof
Skrzypczyk, Krzysstof
(DQ) Swiatkowska-Mrozowska, Irena

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Czekala, Tomasz
FRANKOW, Maksymilian
Jakobczak, Kamil
Lipinski, Mariusz
Dembinski, Arkadiusz
KUZNAR, Przemystaw
Ostrzycki, Jacek
Grabowski, Jaroslaw
Zarzecki, Artur

Ciosek, Lukasz

LIS, Krzysztof
Sobczuk, Jan

Kobos, Krzysztof
Redek, Pawet
Wilczynski, Artur
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No.

IPSC L1 PISTOLET/PCC 22/23.05.2021 - Tor 3 : 2021-05-22
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Points
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80
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36.62
23.55
36.68
33.33
24.68
34.00
34.02
29.80
25.82
63.90
31.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time
14.82
15.72
15.34
15.82
18.01
17.78
17.24
17.44
19.28
19.42
17.77
21.32
19.59
18.14
20.29

2.1846
2.1231
2.0720
2.0102
1.7423
1.7353
1.5285
1.3758
1.3168
1.2520
1.1055
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
6.0729
5.8524
5.2151
5.1833
49972
4.9494
4.8724
4.8165
4.6680
4.4284
4.3894
4.3152
4.1858
4.1345
3.9428

38.8130
37.7212
36.8121
35.7146
30.9549
30.8304
27.1566
24.4441
23.3953
22.2431
19.6410
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
100.0000
96.3698
85.8757
85.3519
82.2876
81.4998
80.2320
79.3119
76.8672
72.9214
72.2791
71.0569
68.9263
68.0816
64.9253

38.81 %
37.72 %
36.81 %
35.71 %
30.95 %
30.83 %
27.16 %
24.44 %
23.40 %
22.24 %
19.64 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
96.37 %
85.88 %
85.35%
82.29 %
81.50 %
80.23 %
79.31 %
76.87 %
72.92 %
72.28 %
71.06 %
68.93 %
68.08 %
64.93 %
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17
18

Hotubowski, Tomasz
Balinski, Stawomir
Minkowski, Adam

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Szczesny, Bartosz
Waslicki, Karol
Wolinski, Emil
HOCZYK, Andrzej
Swiderski, Bartosz
Grzegorek, Seweryn
Michalik, Krzysztof
Markowski, Robert
DUDZINSKI, Marcin
Tanski, Tomasz
Szymanek, Sonia
KORONKIEWICZ, Michat
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Zajaczkowski, Krzysztof
Burzec, Wieslaw
Waniotka, Marcin
Stotwinski, Michat
SZCZESNA, Anna
NOGA, Tadeusz
Chojnowski, Kamil
Ostrowski, Michat
Kumorek, Adam

Sauter, Marcin
Husiatynski, Andrzej
Oginski, Piotr

Jarco, Barbara
Ostrowski, Pawet
Stodkowski-Struzik, Przemystaw
Wrzesien-Ostrowska, Magdalena
Blazejewicz, Lukasz
Pietrow, Kamil

No.

IPSC L1 PISTOLET/PCC 22/23.05.2021 - Tor 3 : 2021-05-22
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94
84
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84
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16.13
18.50
29.79

Time
15.61
15.69
18.36
18.18
18.34
18.00
16.56
16.72
18.11
19.12
18.75
20.17
20.25
20.38
22.85
21.36
19.72
24.45
23.57
22.58
17.96
27.32
21.27
27.79
24.04
21.34
30.25
18.29
24.97
21.36
31.04

3.9058
3.3514
2.8869

Hit Factor
6.0218
5.3537
5.0109
4.8405
4.7983
47778
4.7101
4.3660
4.3070
4.2887
4.2667
4.1646
4.1481
3.9745
3.9387
3.8390
3.7525
3.5992
3.5639
3.3658
3.2851
3.2211
3.0559
3.0227
2.9534
2.9522
2.9091
2.8431
2.8034
2.7622
2.7062

64.3149
55.1856
47.5372

Stage Pts
100.0000
88.9061
83.2128
80.3829
79.6817
79.3416
78.2185
72.5039
71.5239
71.2198
70.8539
69.1590
68.8857
66.0018
65.4081
63.7511
62.3160
59.7694
59.1827
55.8939
54.5533
53.4905
50.7482
50.1956
49.0455
49.0254
48.3095
47.2133
46.5537
45.8697
44.9400

64.31 %
55.19 %
47.54 %

Stage %
100.00 %
88.91 %
83.21 %
80.38 %
79.68 %
79.34 %
78.22 %
72.50 %
71.52 %
71.22 %
70.85 %
69.16 %
68.89 %
66.00 %
65.41 %
63.75 %
62.32 %
59.77 %
59.18 %
55.89 %
54.55%
53.49 %
50.75 %
50.20 %
49.05 %
49.03 %
48.31 %
47.21 %
46.55 %
45.87 %
44.94 %
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40
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Walczuk, Jan

Kret, Michat
MURZYDLO, Matgorzata
Cwirko, Dawid

Similak, Kamil

CIAS, Mikotaj
KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
Pietrow, Paulina
Ajmocka, Malgorzata
Bochenska, Aneta
Burzec, Krzysztof
Prokop, Katarzyna
Luczakowski, Krzysztof
(DQ) BURY , Dawid

IPSC L1 PISTOLET/PCC 22/23.05.2021 - Tor 3 : 2021-05-22
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
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Min
Min

79
72
85
74
82
78
67
74
64

S O OO

10
20
10
20

0
30
30
20
40

S O OO

26.34
21.88
32.60
24.88
42.39
25.78
21.08
36.67
32.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.6196
2.3766
2.3006
2.1704
1.9344
1.8619
1.7552
1.4726
0.7364
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

43.5019
39.4667
38.2049
36.0428
32.1237
30.9196
29.1478
24.4544
12.2293
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

43.50 %
39.47 %
38.20 %
36.04 %
32.12 %
30.92 %
29.15 %
24.45 %
12.23 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
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